With 3G/4G， Wi-Fi and Link Backup
InRouter615-S Series
Enhanced Industrial LTE Router
Application Case
Applicable to a wide range of applications, including largescale
networkin：
⚫ Express parcel cabinet
⚫ Branch networking，Commercial networking

电话： 18602871945
邮箱： sunll@inhand.com
Ordering Guide
Model code: IR615-S-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>
Model
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module
U-UMTS(HSPA), L-LTE single mode,
L3-LTE triple-mode, L5-LTE 5-
mode，L7-LTE 7-mode
<WLAN/NA>: Wi-Fi Dual SIM
IR615-S-L7-<WLAN/NA>
(For China CAT4)
LTE-FDD Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39
UMTS（DC-HSPA+） Band 1/8
EVDO 800MHz      CDMA-1x 800MHz
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
Dual SIM
IR615-S-L3-<WLAN/NA>
(For Europe & APAC CAT4)
LTE-FDD Band 1/3/7/8/20/28A
TDD: B38/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
Dual SIM
IR615-S-FQ53-<WLAN/NA>
(For EMEA, CAT 1)
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
TDD: B38/B40/B41
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
Dual SIM
IR615-S-FQ78-<WLAN/NA>
(Australia & South America, CAT 1)
FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
TDD:B40
WCDMA:B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
Dual SIM
IR615-S-FQ88-<WLAN/NA>
(Japan, CAT 4)
FDD:B1/ B3/ B8/ B18/ B19/B26
TDD:B41
WCDMA:B1/B6/B8/B19
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
Dual SIM
IR615-EN00-<WLAN/NA>-S Global
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
N /A
Example:
IR615-S-L3-WLAN: Five Ethernet ports IR615-S series cellular router, supports IPSec/PPTP/L2TP/OPEN VPN, 4G LTE CAT4, supports Wi-Fi AP&STA modes, one